
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Sunday Nov. 11, 2001

Just fooling, there are no Sunday meetings although I will be building the network
so if you want to help you can show up and help tape down wires 



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Monday Nov. 12, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 Registration Desk Open Everyone 

9:00 1:45 Performance Committee Ad-hoc Khaled Amer
10:45 0:05 IETF IPORPR Update Albert Herrera

9:00 1:45 Terms and Definitions Comment Resolution Bob Sultan
10:45

11:00 1:00 802 Opening Plenary Meeting Jim Carlo

1:00 0:10 Seating
1:10 0:20 Welcome Slides Mike Takefman
1:30 0:05 Meeting Networking Update Mike Takefman
1:35 0:10 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
1:45 0:05 Approval of Minutes from July and September Mike Takefman
1:50 0:15 Introductions Everyone
2:05 0:10 Interim Financial Report Mike Takefman
2:15 0:10 Future Meeting Details Mike Takefman
2:25 0:20 Updating Membership List Mike Takefman
2:45 0:20 Winning Through Standards Bob Love
3:05 0:15 Break
3:20 0:25 Balloting Process Bob Love
3:45 0:15 Terms and Definitions Ballot Update Bob Sultan
4:00 0:15 Planning Meeting with 802.1 Mike Takefman
4:15 1:15 Process for this Meeting Mike Takefman
5:30 0:00 Recess
5:30

Evening Sessions
18:30 2:00 Tutorials
20:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday Nov. 13, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:15 0:15 Seating Everyone 
8:30 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:35 0:40 RPR MAC Overview John Hawkins
9:15 0:40 RPR MAC Overview and Comparison Steve Wood
9:55 0:15 Break

10:10 1:00 MAC Reference Model John Lemon
11:10 0:15 Frame Format David Meyer
11:25 0:30 Frame Format Raj Sharma
11:55 1:05 Lunch
13:00 0:40 Diminutive Verifiable Jitter Proposal David James
13:40 0:30 Mac Datapaths Sanjay Agrawal
14:10 0:20 Compatible transit/no-transit classA traffic David James
14:30 0:20 Data Forwarding in RPR MAC Pankaj Jha
14:50 0:15 Break
15:05 0:30 Bandwidth Management / Fairness Necdet Uzun
15:35 0:30 Bandwidth Management Adisak Mekkittikul
16:05 0:20 Flow Control Algorithms Revisited Stein Gjessing
16:25 0:20 Simulations of Heterogeneous Rings Carey Kloss
16:45 1:00 RPR Performance Khaled Amer
17:45 0:00 Recess
17:45 0:00
18:00 2:00 Performance Committee Khaled Amer



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Wednesday Nov. 14, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:15 0:15 Seating Everyone 
8:30 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:35 0:20 Topology Discovery Jim Kao
8:55 0:30 Topolgy Discovery Jason Fan
9:25 0:20 Protection Leon Bruckman
9:45 0:30 Protection Anoop Ghanwani

10:15 0:15 Break
10:30 0:30 Physical Layers Rhett Brikovskis
11:00 0:30 Physical Layers Steven Wood
11:30 0:16 Logical versus Physical CRCs David James
11:46 0:10 OAM Italo Busi
11:56 1:04 Lunch
13:00 0:22 OAM Leon Bruckman
13:22 0:30 Layer Management Wai-Chau Hui
13:52 0:15 Bridging Compliance 802.1D Marc Holness
14:07 0:30 Bridging Bob Castellano
14:37 0:15 Bridging Encapsulation Marc Holness
14:52 0:15 Break
15:07 0:20 Discussion on Bridging and 802.1 Mike Takefman
15:27 0:20 Multi-Ring Routing Scheme Henry Hsiaw
15:47 1:00 Voting? Bob Love
16:47 0:00 Recess
16:47
16:47
16:47
16:47



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday Nov. 15, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:15 0:15 Seating
8:30 0:05 Agenda Scrub
8:35 0:10 Liason to T1X1 on GFP Mike Takefman
8:45 0:15 Liason to ITU on DMT Mike Takefman
9:00 1:00 Joint Meeting with 802.1

10:00 0:15 Break
10:15 0:30 Joint Meeting with 802.1
10:45 0:20 Performance Committee Report Khaled Amer
11:05 0:55 Terms and Definitions Bob(s)
12:00 1:00 Lunch
13:00 2:00 More Voting?
15:00 0:15 Break
15:15 1:00 More Voting?
16:15 0:20 Planning the Next Meeting
16:35 0:00 Adjourn
16:35
16:35
16:35



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Friday November 16, 2001

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY


